TEC Series / Hardwood Top Bars /
5/8” Hanging Rod
Available in 24”, 30” and 36” widths.
Available in Natural or Walnut only.
ECONOMY
TFX Series / Metal Interior Top Bars
Available with 1”, 5/8” or Channel Hanging Rods
Available in 1” increments.
Specify finish.
TMK Series Traditional Coat Rack
Available with 1”, 5/8” or Channel Hanging Rod.
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
Size / Range Size / Range Size / Range
Wooden Coat Racks
TDE Series / Chrome Top Bars / 1” Hanging Rod
TDE1824 18-24” TDE4348 43-48” TDE7384 73-84”
TDE2532 25-32” TDE4952 49-52” TDE8596 85-96”
TDE3336 33-36” TDE5360 53-60” TDE97120 97-120”
TDE3742 37-42” TDE6172 61-72”
TDE Series / Chrome Top Bars / 5/8” Hanging Rod
TDEMB1824 18-24” TDEMB4348 43-48” TDEMB7384 73-84”
TDEMB2532 25-32” TDEMB4952 49-52” TDEMB8596 85-96”
TDEMB3336 33-36” TDEMB5360 53-60” TDEMB97120 97-120”
TDEMB3742 37-42” TDEMB6172 61-72”
TDE Series / Chrome Top Bars / Channel Hanging Rod
TDECR24 24” TDECR36 36” TDECR60 60”
TDECR30 30” TDECR48 48”
TJF Series / Hardwood Top Bars / 1”Hanging Rod
TJF1824 18-24” TJF3336 33-36” TJF4348 43-48”
TJF2532 25-32” TJF3742 37-42” TJF4952 49-52”
TJF Series / Hardwood Top Bars / 5/8” Hanging Rod
TJFMB1824 18-24” TJFMB3336 33-36” TJFMB4348 43-48”
TJFMB2532 25-32” TJFMB3742 37-42” TJFMB4952 49-52”
TJF Series / Hardwood Top Bars / Channel Hanging Rod
TJFCR26 26” TJFCR38 38” TJFCR50 50”
TJFCR32 32”
TFX Series / Metal Interior Top Bars / 1” Hanging Rod
TFX1824 18-24” TFX3336 33-36” TFX4348 43-48”
TFX2532 25-32” TFX3742 37-42” TFX4952 49-52”
TFX Series / Metal Interior Top Bars / 5/8” Hanging Rod
TFXMB1824 18-24” TFXMB3336 33-36” TFXMB4348 43-48”
TFXMB2532 25-32” TFXMB3742 37-42” TFXMB4952 49-52”
TFX Series / Metal Interior Top Bars / Channel Hanging Rod
TFXCR26 26” TFXCR38 38” TFXCR50 50”
TFXCR32 32”
TFXW Series / Hardwood Interior Top Bars / 1” Hanging Rod
TFXW1824 18-24” TFXW3336 33-36” TFXW4348 43-48”
TFXW2532 25-32” TFXW3742 37-42”
TFXW Series / Hardwood Interior Top Bars / 5/8” Hanging Rod
TFXWMB1824 18-24” TFXWMB3336 33-36” TFXWMB4348 43-48”
TFXWMB2532 25-32” TFXWMB3742 37-42”
TFXW Series / Hardwood Interior Top Bars / Channel Hanging Rod
TFXWCR26 26” TFXWCR38 38” TFXWCR50 50”
TFXWCR32 32”
TSO Series / Hardwood Top Bars / 5/8” Hanging Rod
TSO1824 18-24” TSO4348 43-48” TSO7384 73-84”
TSO2532 25-32” TSO4952 49-52” TSO8596 85-96”
TSO3336 33-36” TSO5360 53-60” TSO97120 97-120”
TSO3742 37-42” TSO6172 61-72”
TCO Series / Hardwood Top Bars / 1” Hanging Rod
TCO1824 18-24” TCO4348 43-48” TCO7384 73-84”
TCO2532 25-32” TCO4952 49-52” TCO8596 85-96”
TCO3336 33-36” TCO5360 53-60” TCO97120 97-120”
TCO3742 37-42” TCO6172 61-72”
TEC Series / Hardwood Top Bars / 5/8” Hanging Rod
TEC24N 24” Natural TEC30N 30” Natural TEC36N 36” Natural
TEC24W 24” Walnut TEC30W 30” Walnut TEC36W 36” Walnut
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
Size / Range Size / Range Size / Range
Metal Coat Racks & Valets
TMK Series Traditional Coat Rack / 1” Hanging Rod
TMK-1824 18-24” TMK-4348 43-48” TMK-7384 73-84”
TMK-2532 25-32” TMK-4952 49-52” TMK-8596 85-96”
TMK-3336 33-36” TMK-5360 53-60” TMK-97120 97-120”
TMK-3742 37-42” TMK-6172 61-72”
TMK Series Traditional Coat Rack / 5/8” Hanging Rod
TMKMB-1824 18-24” TMKMB-4348 43-48” TMKMB-7384 73-84”
TMKMB-2532 25-32” TMKMB-4952 49-52” TMKMB-8596 85-96”
TMKMB-3336 33-36” TMKMB-5360 53-60” TMKMB-97120 97-120”
TMKMB-3742 37-42” TMKMB-6172 61-72”
TMK Series Traditional Coat Rack / Channel Hanging Rod
TMKCR-24 24” TMKCR-36 36” TMKCR-60 60”
TMKCR-30 30” TMKCR-48 48”
1056 Deluxe Coat Rack
1056-16 16” 1056-16P 16” with 4 Perma Hangers
1056-32 32” 1056-32P 32” with 6 Perma Hangers
1056-48 48” 1056-48P 48” with 12 Perma Hangers